Stampa di pulizia industriale Automatico di lavaggio coperta di panno

Dettagli del prodotto
Nome del Panno di pulizia industriale automatico di lavaggio coperta
prodotto di stampa
Materiale pasta di legno 55% + 45% poliestere
Colore Bule/bianco/lago blu
Dimensioni Come vostra richiesta
Peso 68GSM
MOQ 100 rotoli
Servizio Si
dell'OEM
Lead time 20days
Caratteristiche
1. Anti elettricita statica
2. Assorbire efficientemente l'acqua e olio; decontaminare e pulire in modo efficiente.
3. alta resistenza all'acqua e resistenza a secco; capacita elevata anti-acidi
4. basso accumulo di polvere; ad alta capacita contenenti polvere
5. morbido materiale; graffi non lasciati sulla superficie dopo la pulizia

6. stampa panno lavaggio rullo adatto per tutti i tipi di macchine da stampa offset come:
Heidelberg, Ryobi, Motsubishi, Komori, Sakurai

7. disponibile in rotoli jumbo e mimi

8. carta o plastica core

Applicazioni

1. perfetta fo stampa pulito, SMT, DEK
2. pulire l'inchiostro e resistente.
3. Per la pulizia industriale: pulizia per parti elettroniche di precisione, testing,

attrezzature di laboratorio, vetro, inchiostro e attrezzature, ecc.


https://www.nonwovenwipesupplier.com/it/products/Automatic-Blanket-Wash-Cloth.htm
https://www.nonwovenwipesupplier.com/itPrinting Industrial Cleaning Automatic Blanket Wash Cloth.html
https://www.nonwovenwipesupplier.com/itPrinting Industrial Cleaning Automatic Blanket Wash Cloth.html

More details for your reference:

Art.Mo.

MPM

MPM

MPM

DEK

DEK

DEK
PAMNASENT
PANASENT
PAMASENT
PAMASENT
MIMANI
MINANI
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
FUJI

EKRA

KME

JUKI
HITACHI

Core Length
(mm}
456
455
560
530
530
530
360
360
410
410
420
370
420
360
500
400
430
270
280

Paper Length
immp
455
455
550
400
490
300
360
360
410
400
400
350
410
360
500
400
480
260
280

Core ID
[cm)
195
19
19
19.5
19
19
33
33
33
33

8

8
255
25.5
26
12
33
33
38

Foll Length
(m})
10
1
9
1
10
10
8
12
36
50
&
6
30
12
15
8
18
15
8

Product Style

Plastic/Motch 2side
Cardboard

Cardboard

Plastic

Plastic

Plastic

CP-03

CP-02

CP-02

Cardboard
Cardboard/Motch 2side
Cardboard
Cardboard/Motch 1side
CP-02

Cardboard

Flastic

Cardboard

Cardboard

CP-02

Panno di pulizia industriale automatico di lavaggio coperta di stampa









mw YICHEN

IGITAL PRODUCTS FACTORY




HOW TO B —
TRADE FLOW & RN

L

Delivery

g2, '
e
g § 1 ¥ |
Sign a contract Take goods
O 0O
= Factory
| After-sale service
Counter offer Audit/Sample
w W =
TRADE WITH CONFIDENCE,
CREDIBLE AND RELIABLE

Your payment is protected 100% of the Trade Assurance
Order Amount If the product quaiity s not to your satisfaction
of If the rdker is not shipped on time




CUSTOMERS
NEED TO KNOW

About customer service
If your inquiry didn’t be replied in time, maybe because of large amount of consulting, please wait
patiently, or maybe system problems, your Inguiry was lost e1c. If the tme is 100 long, Please
contact other lights on customer service, of login back Wangwang, then consult, please forgive any
inconvenient by this.

About after-sale

In the process of selling, If clients find quality problems in products, clients can note us, we'll 1ake
great care in performing this matter, the cost paid by us; if we find serious quality problems and
can't be remedy, clients have right to retum quality problems products o us, we must retun the

cost of the products.

About shipping
Sample lead time: 1-3 days; Mass order production: 7-12 days or negotiated . (By air or by sea
depends on clients’ choice)

Tel: B86-512-50313419 m
Mob; 86-15895659543 _
Fax: 86-512-57336236 m
Email. yc@yichenwipe.cn

WELCOME TO VISIT OUR FACTORY!




