Stampa di pulizia industriale Automatico di lavaggio coperta di panno

Dettagli del prodotto

Nome del prodotto	Panno di pulizia industriale automatico di lavaggio coperta di stampa
Materiale	pasta di legno 55% + 45% poliestere
Colore	Bule/bianco/lago blu
Dimensioni	Come vostra richiesta
Peso	68GSM
MOQ	100 rotoli
Servizio dell'OEM	Sì
Lead time	20days

Caratteristiche

- 1. Anti elettricità statica
- 2<u>. Assorbire efficientemente l'acqua e olio</u>; decontaminare e pulire in modo efficiente.
- 3. alta resistenza all'acqua e resistenza a secco; capacità elevata anti-acidi
- 4. basso accumulo di polvere; ad alta capacità contenenti polvere
- 5. morbido materiale; graffi non lasciati sulla superficie dopo la pulizia
- 6. stampa panno lavaggio rullo adatto per tutti i tipi di macchine da stampa offset come: Heidelberg, Ryobi, Motsubishi, Komori, Sakurai
 - 7. disponibile in rotoli jumbo e mimi
 - 8. carta o plastica core

Applicazioni

- 1. perfetta fo stampa pulito, SMT, DEK
- 2. pulire l'inchiostro e resistente.
- 3. <u>Per la pulizia industriale</u>: pulizia per parti elettroniche di precisione, testing, attrezzature di laboratorio, vetro, inchiostro e attrezzature, ecc.

More details for your reference:

Art.No.	Core Length (mm)	Paper Length (mm)	Core ID (cm)	Roll Length (m)	Product Style
MPM	456	455	19.5	10	Plastic/Notch 2side
MPM	455	455	19	11	Cardboard
MPM	560	550	19	9	Cardboard
DEK	530	400	19.5	11	Plastic
DEK	530	490	19	10	Plastic
DEK	530	300	19	10	Plastic
PANASENT	360	360	38	8	CP-03
PANASENT	360	360	38	12	CP-02
PANASENT	410	410	38	36	CP-02
PANASENT	410	400	38	50	Cardboard
MINAMI	420	400	8	6	Cardboard/Notch 2side
MINAMI	370	350	8	6	Cardboard
YAMAHA	420	410	25.5	30	Cardboard/Notch 1side
YAMAHA	360	360	25.5	12	CP-02
FUJI	500	500	26	15	Cardboard
EKRA	400	400	12	8	Plastic
KME	480	480	38	18	Cardboard
JUKI	270	260	38	15	Cardboard
HITACHI	280	280	38	8	CP-02

Panno di pulizia industriale automatico di lavaggio coperta di stampa











Our Team Factory





















About customer service

If your inquiry didn't be replied in time, maybe because of large amount of consulting, please wait patiently, or maybe system problems, your inquiry was lost etc. If the time is too long, Please contact other lights on customer service, or login back Wangwang, then consult, please forgive any inconvenient by this.



About after-sale

In the process of selling, if clients find quality problems in products, clients can note us, we'll take great care in performing this matter, the cost paid by us; if we find serious quality problems and can't be remedy, clients have right to return quality problems products to us, we must return the cost of the products.



About shipping

Sample lead time: 1-3 days; Mass order production: 7-12 days or negotiated . (By air or by sea depends on clients' choice)



Tel: 86-512-50313419 Mob: 86-15895659543 Fax: 86-512-57336236 Email: yc@yichenwipe.cn

Contact Us

Go to the home

WELCOME TO VISIT OUR FACTORY!